© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Flashers and Tower Lighting Controls
Tower and Obstruction Lighting Controls
Rev: 1-A-062316
Specifications
Wiring Diagram
FA / FS SERIES

*(FS155 & FA155 models only)
*
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE WATTAGE INRUSH RATING DESCRIPTION
FA155 120VAC 2500W 200A Auxiliary unit to provide constant line loading
FA155-2 120VAC 2500W 200A Auxiliary unit for synchronized operating of additional beacons. Synchronized flashing of
additional beacons on a 3 wire system
FA165 230VAC 5000W 200A Auxiliary unit to provide constant line loading
FA165-2 230VAC 5000W 200A Auxiliary unit for synchronized operating of additional beacons. Synchronized flashing of
additional beacons on a 2 wire system
FS155-30RF 120VAC 2500W 200A For high RF interference locations including AM hot towers
FS155-30T 120VAC 2500W 200A Standard beacon flasher
FS165-30T 230VAC 5000W 200A Standard beacon flasher
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
FA155
FS165-30T
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Flashers and Tower Lighting Controls
Tower and Obstruction Lighting Controls
Rev: 1-A-062316
FA / FS SERIES
Accessories
P1015-13 (AWG 10/12), P1015-64 (AWG 14/16),
P1015-14 (AWG 18/22) Female Quick Connect
These 0.25 in. (6.35 mm) female terminals are
constructed with an insulator barrel to provide
strain relief.
P1015-18 Quick Connect to Screw Adapter
Screw adapter terminal designed for use with
all modules with 0.25 in. (6.35 mm) male quick
connect terminals.
Flasher Function Diagrams